
R.br. FAI ID DOZVOLA PREZIME IME KLUB GRANA VRIJEDI DO

1 61252 F-008 Bombek Igor MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

2 104790 F-082 Butković Marko MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

3 61265 F-014 Karić Siniša MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

4 65362 F-015 Hrastovec Krešimir MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

5 61276 F-007 Špehar Dominik MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

6 179539 F-157 Krkač Oleg MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

7 61268 F-002 Leško Robert MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

8 61267 F-003 Kušićka Igor MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

9 179537 F-155 Matana Petra MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

10 179536 F-154 Matana Ema MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

11 178427 F-153 Bombek Tea MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

12 61360 F-010 Jermol Darijo MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

13 172783 F-141 Krkač Ognjen MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

14 106329 F-086 Balaško Marijan MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

15 172852 F-146 Herman Ivan MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

16 180148 F-158 Vragović Issa MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

17 106119 F-063 Mihajlović Saša MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

18 179538 F-156 Matana Luka MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

19 183966 F-164 Herman Zdravko MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

20 183967 F-165 Vragović Diana MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

21 183968 F-166 Herman Laura MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

22 183969 F-167 Pancić Nikola MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

23 183970 F-168 Bombek Leo MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

24 183971 F-169 Pancić Petar MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

25 167101 F-132 Gregić Jakov AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

26 167117 F-131 Glogoški Stjepan AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

27 61357 F-037 Glogoški Filip AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

28 61375 F-035 Šikić Antun AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

29 61364 F-041 Lučić Josip AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

30 140423 F-124 Tadić Mariano AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

31 168194 F-137 Šimunović Tea AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

32 168195 F-138 Brandić Dino AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

33 172809 F-143 Svedružić Leon AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

34 172811 F-145 Rešetar Jakov AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

35 172810 F-144 Rešetar Josip AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

36 178256 F-147 Dragaš Barić Pero AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

37 178257 F-148 Šimek Marko AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

38 178258 F-149 Šimek Petra AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

39 178259 F-150 Marković Franjo AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

40 178261 F-151 Maras Sara AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

41 183107 F-162 Zovko Jakov AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

42 183108 F-163 Jurković Filip AK Osijek Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

43 107301 F-088 Ozimec Mirjana AK Osa Kutina Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

44 107300 F-087 Ozimec Darko AK Osa Kutina Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

45 172661 F-140 Krmpotić Luka AK Osa Kutina Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

46 105078 F-076 Ozimec Antonio AK Osa Kutina Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

47 181805 F-161 Pešut Ivano AK Osa Kutina Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

48 107654 F-102 Zobec Borna AK Karlovac Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

49 65366 F-028 Zobec Vilim AK Karlovac Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

50 118006 F-142 Sednov Dmytro AK Karlovac Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

51 61370 F-032 Pavichievaz Matteo AK Krila Istre Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

52 107304 F-089 Botić Siniša AK Krila Istre Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

53 61269 F-118 Meglaj Grozdan AK Krila Istre Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

54 61273 F-085 Pećinar Saša MAK Trešnjevka Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

55 168127 F-136 Sabljak Marko MAK Trešnjevka Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

56 181732 F-160 Franić Marko AK Vitar Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

57 68803 S-004 Horvat Vladimir MAK Trešnjevka Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

58 81880 S-010 Martinović Ratko MAK Trešnjevka Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

59 81881 S-011 Dumičić Velimir MAK Trešnjevka Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

60 120363 S-014 Tokić Darko ZMAK Arhitas Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

61 160204 S-035 Tokić Sunčica ZMAK Arhitas Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

62 120364 S-015 Tokić Mirisa ZMAK Arhitas Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.



63 61253 S-019 Cvitić Tomislav RD Zagreb Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

64 61274 S-003 Plišić Zvonimir RD Zagreb Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

65 158414 S-034 Cvitić Leonard RD Zagreb Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

83 61257 F-016 Franić Ante AK Split Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

84 106175 F-080 Sabo Soniboj AK Split Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

85 121526 F-117 Djandara Slobodan AK Split Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

86 61279 F-033 Tomljanović Vinko AK Split Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

87 61367 F-039 Nišević Igor AK Split Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

88 178262 F-152 Nišević Natalija AK Split Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2026.

89 61255 F-019 Frančić Miljenko AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

90 61256 F-020 Frančić Nikola AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

91 65363 F-025 Barić Josip AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

92 61258 F-023 Geci Filip AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

93 106184 F-083 Damjanović Marko AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

94 106183 F-081 Črep Luka AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

95 120398 F-116 Lazić Nenad AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

96 160218 F-129 Lulić Vid Martin AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

97 161283 F-130 Lulić Zoran AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

98 120397 F-110 Lehkec Nikola AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

99 82562 F-073 Belović Ivica AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

100 61261 F-024 Horvat Nenad AK Rudolf Fizir Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

101 106119 F-063 Mihajlović Saša MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

102 61376 F-004 Tucman Alen MK Zaprešić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

103 61359 F-017 Hucaljuk Arijan AK Brod Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

104 181229 F-159 Filipancic Doroteja AK Brod Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

105 112118 F-106 Hucaljuk Milivoj AK Brod Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

106 65364 F-026 Banjac Nenad AK Karlovac Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

107 65365 F-027 Horvatin Mladen AK Karlovac Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

108 79846 F-065 Rogoz Damir AK Karlovac Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

109 65367 F-029 Horvatin Andrija AK Karlovac Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

110 70029 F-056 Brezičević Željko AMK Sisak Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

111 70025 F-052 Grepl Željko AMK Sisak Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

112 70026 F-053 Zechner Zoran AMK Sisak Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

113 70028 F-055 Markušić Boris AMK Sisak Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

114 70027 F-054 Gazibara Marijan AMK Sisak Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

115 141527 F-128 Vukčević Ivan AMK Sisak Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

116 176743 S-050 Švenda Dejan AK Međimurje Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

117 176744 S-051 Švenda Sebastian AK Međimurje Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

118 176745 S-052 Belović Branimir AK Međimurje Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

119 176746 S-053 Džanko Rafael AK Međimurje Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

120 123729 S-017 Grgurić Denis ARAK Dubrava Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

121 61263 S-018 Ivančić Jozo ARAK Dubrava Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

122 140426 S-023 Dedeić Ines ARAK Dubrava Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

123 163352 S-037 Mišković Ivana ARAK Dubrava Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

124 168398 S-041 Nikolić Bartol ARAK Dubrava Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

125 168399 S-042 Nikolić Franka ARAK Dubrava Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

126 170978 S-043 Vuković Luka ARAK Dubrava Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

127 168397 S-040 Jurić Ante ARAK Dubrava Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

128 182054 S-055 Kamalov Mykhailo ARAK Dubrava Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.

129 182075 S-056 Polović Alen AK Fenix Cerić Aeromodelling and Spacemodelling 31.12.2025.


